

Request fo	or Change	Order			00 5125
Procurement	Services Divi	ision		Date	: Apr 25, 2023
Attach copies of	all prior Change (Orders	M	linuteTraq (IQM2) ID #	
urchase Order #: 5299-1-SER	/ Original P Order Date	urchase Jun 8, 2021 e:	Change Order #: 2	Department: Divi	sion of Transportation
Vendor Name: A. Epstein & Sons International, Inc.			Vendor #: 11,902	Dept Contact: John Loper	
Extend con	l Engineering So tract expiration in contract encu	date to Jun 30, 2024,	DuPage County Trails Pla and last invoice allowed	an, Section #21-DCT date to Nov 30, 202	RP-00-EG 24.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		IN ACCORDANCE V	VITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
] (A) Were not reasonably for	eseeable at the ti	me the contract was sig	jned.		
(B) The change is germane t	o the original cor	ntract as signed.			
(C) Is in the best interest for	the County of Du	Page and authorized b	y law.		
		INCREAS	E/DECREASE		
A Starting contract value					\$299,646.34
B Net \$ change for previous	Change Orders				
C Current contract amount (A + B)					\$299,646.34
D Amount of this Change Order					
E New contract amount (C + D)					\$299,646.34
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)					0.00%
G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts)					0.00%
		DECISION MEM	O NOT REQUIRED		
Cancel entire order Change budget code from: Increase/Decrease quantity		ose Contract	Contract Extension	(29 days) 🛛 🔀	Consent Only
		should be:	-		
Decrease remaining encumb and close contract	orance 🖂 Inc	rease encumbrance close contract		imbrance 🗌 Inc	rease encumbrance
		DECISION MI	EMO REQUIRED		
Increase (greater than 29 day	/s) contract expira	ation from: Jun 30, 2	2023 to: Jun 30, 2024		
Increase ≥ \$2,500.00, or ≥ 10	%, of current con	tract amount 🗍 Fund	ling Source		
OTHER - explain below:					
c epared By (Initials)	- 6892 Phone Ext	Apr 25, 2023	- Us	at (I-Mat)	4/27/23
	FIIONE EXL	Date	Recommended for Approv	vai (Initiais) Phone E	xt Date
		REVIEWED B	(Initials Only)		
107		Data	dean		5223
yer		Date	Procurement Officer		Date
hief Financial Officer		Data	Chairman's Office		
Decision Memos Over \$25,000)		Date	(Decision Memos Over \$2	25,000)	Date

1